BRBIR w107 U3/ EXECY VE COMMITTEE CERTIFICATE

9. WEAT / REG. NO.- 229/CHURU/2000-01 i f&Ai® / DATE- 27-07-2021

BAL BHARTI VIDHYAPEETH SASNTHAN SUJANGARH el g% Yol HIMgel Worgiaru sifdfrm, 1958 (
IOROIT T2 9% 28, 1958 ) § arerfa ot T &) g8 W @ el wrfERi s @ o
H IO RIS YRS s, 1958 @) aR- 4(1)$aﬁ1f'dnﬁaaﬁns‘%mmﬁﬁﬁ-"#
Herla fear s &1

BAL BHARTI VIDHYAPEETH SASNTHAN SUJANGARH DISTRICT Churu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE EHE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No. Photo Name Gender ‘ Post Aadhaar No DOB
1 ‘ Budharamchoudhary MALE Member XXXXXXXX9929 05/08/1969
2 ‘ Geeta Tandi FEMALE  Member XXXXXXXX2830 10/07/1996
3 . Indara FEMAL “Member XXXXXXXX5243 05/05/1977
4 ' Jayapal Ram MALE © g l;uwu XOXXXXXX9156 01/01/1963
5 Kaluram Meghwal MALE : XOOKKXXXXB254 20/05/1990
6 ‘ Kunanaram Jat MALE [ XO000OXX3124 01/06/1991
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Munnidevi

Om Prakash

Rajendra Kumar

Ram Niwas

Suman Devi

Vidhya Devi

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Post Aadhaar No

Departmental representative  JXOOOXXXX0532

Member KAXXKXKK2157
Treasurer XXOXXXXXX0340
Member XOOKXXXXXBT62
Member XOOOOXXX 1822
Member XOOXXXXX2040
Secretan YOOXXXXXX0038
Member XXXXXXXXE084
r— XOOOKXXXXBE06
Member XXXOXXXX3887
Member XXXXXXXX6141
Member XOOOOKK1951
Member XOOXXXXX9858
Member XOOOXXXB579
Member XOOCOXXXXT7433

#1 dafaman &1 rpred E A 9l |

Signature

Digitally signed by
Designation &REG
gate: 2021.

eason: I
Lomlion:Aé)r?uru

DOB

03/09/1966

04/06/1978

01/01/1961

15/07/1982

01/01/1992

07/03/1990

05/08/1976

15/02/1985

08/04/1990

01/01/1974

03/12/1978

01/011977

21/01/1978

15/12/1996

01/01/1981



